
New Years 

Dec 30, 2023 and Monday Jan 1st 2024 

 

Martin Luther King’s Birthday 

Monday, Jan 24 

 

Good Friday & Easter 

Fri, March 29th and Sat, March 30 

 

Memorial Day 

Sat, May 25 and Mon,  May 27 

Juneteenth 

Wed, June 19th 

Independence Day 

Thurs, July 4th 

Labor Day 

Saturday, Aug 31 and Mon, Sept 2  

Veteran’s Day 

Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving 

Thurs, Nov 28  and Fri Nov 29 

 

Christmas 

Tues Dec 24— Thursday Dec 26 

New Year’s  

Tuesday, Dec 31,  2024—Wednesday, Jan 1 2025 

Selma-Dallas County Library  

2024 Holiday Closings 


